PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2301

Page 1, line 23, replace "twenty-five" with "two hundred"

- Page 2, line 6, replace "<u>The seller's name, physical description including gender, height, weight, race,</u>" with "<u>A</u>"
- Page 2, remove line 7
- Page 2, line 8, remove "number or a"
- Page 2, remove lines 27 through 30
- Page 3, remove lines 1 through 19
- Page 3, line 22, after "seller" insert "a"
- Page 3, line 23, replace "evidence" with "statement"
- Page 3, line 24, replace "evidence" with "a statement"
- Page 3, line 25, replace the first underscored comma with "and" and remove ", and 4"
- Page 4, line 9, replace the first underscored comma with "or" and remove ", or"
- Page 4, line 10, remove "4" and replace "A" with "B"
- Renumber accordingly